"No. C,94861

Return to:

SPCRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, 1D 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no Iaier than Mar 31, 2002
Annyial Report Form

IDAHO TECHNICAL COLLEGE TQL

1600 8. 25THE

IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404 5788

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX

EITC FounpASRPen T. Ellis
1600 S. 25TH
IDAHO FALLY |

-

4. Corporations: Enter MNames and Business Addresses of President, Secre;af and Directors.

Office held Name Street or P.O. Address Ci State Zip
Chairman  Stephen T Ellis 506 S Woodruff Tdaho Falls iD 83401-5298
Vice-Chair Steve Cannon P O Box 2008 Idaho Falls ID 83403-2008
Secretary Nila Briggs 1908 Jennie Lee Drive Idaho Falls ID 83404

Treasurer  Arthur B. Rammell P O Bor 51330 Idaho Falls ID 83405-1330
See attached list for Directors
5. Organized Under the Laws of; 6. ‘ . M -

IDAHO Signature _QJ‘-W /,_WV"/ Date (=l 02

C 94861 (Typed o

Namerms Janice J. Karinen

Title Executive Directol

g

issued 01/02/2002

Do Not Tape or Staple

1977




Lane Allgood

Bechtel BWXT Idaho

P. O. Box 1625 MS 3695
idaho Falls, ID 83415-3695
526-9760 FAX 526-2089

aligoomi@inel.gov

Larry Ashment &
Ashment Services
2539 Channing Way
Idaho Falls, 1D 83404
523-0090 ext 3013
FAX 522-4490

larrya@medpro.org

Nila Briggs ¢ Secretary
Voigt Davis

1908 Jennie Lee Drive
Idaho Falls ID 83404
524-6000 cell 313-0725
nbri rv.net

C. Richard Broulim
Broulim’s

182 N State

Rigby 1D 83442
745-9201 FAX 745-7801
crbroulim@broulims.com

Jack Caldwell
intermountain Gas

P O Box 51220

ldaho Falls ID 83405-1220
542-6600 FAX 542-6639

jcaldwel@intgas.com

Steve Cannon ¢ Vice Chairman
KIDKTV 3

P O Box 2008

Idaho Falls ID 83403-2008
522-5100 FAX 522-5103

stevec@kidk.com

Eastern idaho Technical College Foundation

November 2001

Larry Crnkovich

221 Willow Drive

Blackfoot 1D 83221

525-8000 {BF) 522-2911 (RM}
FAX 525-8503 524-2624

Stephen Ellis ® Chairman of the

Board

Piper Jaffray

506 S Woodruff

ldaho Falls 1D 83401-5298
522-3791 FAX 522-4080

sellis@87001pjc.com

Howard Eloe

321 Homestead Lane
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
529-4316

howdy@ida.net

Audrey Fletcher

Bannock Regional Medical Center
1970 Alturus Circle East

Idaho Fails 1D 83401
239-1454 FAX 239-1993

audreyfletcher@brme.org

Joseph H. Groberg
1605 S Woodruff

ldaho Falls, iD 83404
522-3571 FAX 522-3060
dv aol.com

Dr. Miles LaRowe ¢
President, EITC

1600 S 25" E

ldaho Falls 1D 83404-5788
524-3000 ext 3360

FAX 524-3007

mlarowe@eitc.edu

Bill Maeck

4220 W. 17th S.

Idaho Falls, ID 83402
529-8354
wpltd@uswest.net

Linda Martin

P O Box 3189

|daho Falls ID 83403-3189
523-6644 FAX 522-0791
Imartin@srv.net

Arthur B Rammeli ¢ Treasurer
Cooper Noman & Co

P O Box 51330

Idaho Falls ID 83405-1330
523-0862 FAX 525-8038

arammell@coopernorman.com

Ann Riedesel

BNFL Inc.

1970 E 17th Ste 207
Idaho Falls D 83404
557-7012 FAX 524-4442

ariedesel@bnflinc.com

David Shipman
Hopkins Roden Crockett Hansen & Hoopes

P O Box 51219

Idaho Falls ID 83405-1219
523-4445 FAX 523-4474
david@hrchh.com

Cindy Smith-Putnam

Eastem ldaho Regiona! Medical Center
P O Box 2077

Idaho Falis 1D 83403-2077
529-6213 FAX 529-7021
cindy.smithputnam@hcaheaithcars.com

JoAnn Woolstenhulme
P. OBox 57

Driggs, ID 83422
354-2234 FAX 354-8929
maxw@if.rmci.net

Jan Karinen

EITCF Executive Director
1600 S 25" E

idaho Falls ID 83404-5788
524-0464 FAX 524-0429

ikarinen@eitc.edu

+ Executive Committee




